
April 26, 2018 Coastal/Greenacres Observer 13
Public NoticePublic Notice Public Notice Public Notice Public Notice Public Notice

Legal Notice No. 33796

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

Hypoluxo Storage located at 7800 Coral 
St., Hypoluxo, FL 33462 hereby gives 
notice of a public sale to the highest 
bidder for cash only on May 9, 2018, 
9:30 AM in accordance with the Florida 
Self Storage Facility Act Statutes (sec-
tion 83.801-83.809). Seller reserves the 
right to withdraw property from sale at 
any time. This property is being sold to 
satisfy a landlord lien.
Property includes contents of the spaces 
of the following tenants:
David Gibson, John Hanke, Wilbur Ful-
wood, Tabitha Aubuchon, Nicole Deese, 
Frank Call, Parrina Gimes, Rosa Lee Bell 
Pearson, Michael Digloria, Jose Ruiz.
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 19 and 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33811

NOTiCE TO CREDiTORS
In the Circuit Court 

for Palm Beach County Florida
Probate Division

File No.: 502018CP001629XXXXMB
Division: ID

iN RE: ESTATE OF
THEODORE gRAF BUCKEN-
MiER,
Deceased.

The administration of the estate of 
Theodore Graf Buckenmier, deceased, 
whose date of death was December 30, 
2017, is pending in the Circuit Court for 
Palm Beach County, Florida, Probate 
Division, the address of which is Clerk 
of the Circuit Court, Probate Division, 
P.O. Box 4667, West Palm Beach, Florida 
33402. The names and addresses of 
the personal representative and the 
personal repre sentative's attorney are 
set forth below.

All creditors of the decedent and 
other persons having claims or demands 
against decedent's estate on whom a 
copy of this notice is required to be 
served must file their claims with this 
court ON OR BEFORE THE LATER 
OF 3 MONTHS AFTER THE TIME OF 
THE FIRST PUBLICATION OF THIS 
NOTICE OR 30 DAYS AFTER THE 
DATE OF SERVICE OF A COPY OF 
THIS NOTICE ON THEM.

All other creditors of the decedent 
and other persons having claims or 
demands against decedent's estate must 
file their claims with this court WITHIN 
3 MONTHS AFTER THE DATE OF 
THE FIRST PUBLICATION OF THIS 
NOTICE.

ALL CLAIMS NOT FILED WITHIN 
THE TIME PERIODS SET FORTH 
IN FLORIDA STATUTES SECTION 
733.702 WILL BE FOREVER BARRED.

NOTWITHSTANDING THE TIME 
PERIODS SET FORTH ABOVE, ANY 
CLAIM FILED TWO (2) YEARS OR 
MORE AFTER THE DECEDENT'S 
DATE OF DEATH IS BARRED.
   The date of the first publication of this 
notice is April 19, 2018.

Personal Representative:
/s/ T. Graf Buckenmaier Jr.

T. Graf Buckenmaier, Jr.
2123 Carambola Road

West Palm Beach, Florida 33406

Attorney for Personal Representative:
/s/ Brad Avakian
Brad Avakian
Attorney
Florida Bar Number: 99692
The  Grantham Law Firm
1860 Forest Hill Blvd., Suite 105
West Palm Beach, Florida 33406-6086
Telephone: (561) 246-3866
Fax: (561) 966-3860
E-Mail: brad@kirkgrantham.com
Secondary E-Mail:
jane@kirkgrantham.com
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 19 and 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33809

NOTiCE TO CREDiTORS
In the Circuit Court 

for Palm Beach County Florida
Probate Division

File No.: 502017CP002947XXXXMB
Division: IB

iN RE: ESTATE OF
CLAUDiO LEiVA,
Deceased.

The administration of the estate of 
CLAUDIO LEIVA, deceased, whose 
date of death was May 4, 2017, is pend-
ing in the Circuit Court for Palm Beach 
County, Florida, Probate Division, File 
Number 502017CP002947XXXXMB; 
the address of which is 205 North Dixie 
Highway, West Palm Beach, Florida 
33401. The names and addresses of 
the personal representative and the 
personal repre sentative's attorney are 
set forth below.

All creditors of the decedent and 
other persons having claims or demands 
against decedent's estate on whom a 
copy of this notice has been served 
must file their claims with this court 
ON OR BEFORE THE LATER OF 
3 MONTHS AFTER THE TIME OF 
THE FIRST PUBLICATION OF THIS 
NOTICE OR 30 DAYS AFTER THE 
DATE OF SERVICE OF A COPY OF 
THIS NOTICE ON THEM.

All other creditors of the decedent 
and persons having claims or demands 
against the decedent's estate must file 
their claims with this court WITHIN 
3 MONTHS AFTER THE DATE OF 
THE FIRST PUBLICATION OF THIS 
NOTICE.

ALL CLAIMS NOT FILED WITHIN 
THE TIME PERIODS SET FORTH 
IN SECTION 733.702 OF THE FLOR-
IDA STATUTES WILL BE FOREVER 
BARRED.

NOTWITHSTANDING THE TIME 
PERIODS SET FORTH ABOVE, ANY 
CLAIM FILED TWO (2) YEARS OR 
MORE AFTER THE DECEDENT'S 
DATE OF DEATH IS BARRED.
   The date of the first publication of this 
notice is April 19, 2018.

Personal Representative:
/s/ Josefina Rodriguez

JOSEFINA RODRIGUEZ
3100 Springdale Blvd., No. E106

Palm Springs, FL 33461

Attorney for Personal Representative:
SYLVIA ALARCON SPARLER, ESQ.
Florida Bar No.: 900974
Sparler & Sparler, P.A.
4200 South Dixie Highway
West Palm Beach, Florida 33405
(561) 655-9400
Email address: sparler@bellsouth.net
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 19 and 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33824

 NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

PANTHER TOWING, INC. gives Notice 
of Foreclosure of Lien and intent to sell 
these vehicles on May 8, 2018, 01:00 pm 
at 7640 HOOPER RD BAY #6, WEST 
PALM BEACH, FL 33411,  pursuant 
to subsection 713.78 of the Florida 
Statutes. PANTHER TOWING, INC. 
reserves the right to accept or reject 
any and/or all bids.
1996 LEXUS
 VIN#JT8BH22F4T0065192
2011 BUICK
 VIN#W04GS5EC0B1000662
2004 SAAB
 VIN#YS3FD49Y141041390
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33821

NOTiCE OF SALE

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at  
auction the following vehicles to satisfy 
lien pursuant to Chapter 713.585 of 
the Florida Statutes on May 17, 2018 
at 10 A.M.
*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
EACH VEHICLE/VESSEL IS LO-
CATED*
2010 CADILLAC
VIN#1G6KD5EY2AU130223
Located at: 2740 NW 1st Ave, Boca 
Raton, FL 33431
Lien Amount: $5,620.00
2011 HYUNDAI
VIN#KMHDH4AE6BU095327
Located at: 3703 Northlake Blvd., Lake 
Park, FL 33403
Lien Amount: $5,219.68
Notice to the owner or lienor that he 
has a right to a hearing prior to the 
scheduled date of sale by filing with 
the Clerk of the Court. Owner has the 
right to recover possession of vehicle by 
posting bond in accordance with Fla. 
Statutes Sect. 559.917. Proceeds from 
the sale of the vehicle after payment lien 
claimed by lienor will be deposited with 
the Clerk of the Court. Any person(s) 
claiming any interest(s) in the above 
vehicles contact: RAINBOW TITLE & 
LIEN, INC., (954) 920-6020 ALL AUC-
TIONS ARE HELD WITH RESERVE. 
25% Buyers Premium. Some of the 
vehicles may have been released prior 
to auction. LIC#AB-0001256. Interested 
parties must call one day prior to sale. 
No pictures allowed.
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33820

NOTiCE OF SALE

Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
Public Sale at Auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant to 
Chapter 713.78 of the Florida Statutes 
on May 10, 2018 at 10 A.M.
*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
EACH VEHICLE/VESSEL IS LO-
CATED*
1989 FORD
VIN#1FDEE14N5KHC31608
Located at: 1655  B NW 1ST CT, BOCA 
RATON, FL 333432
1997 BMW
VIN#WBADE632XVBW56539
Located at: 610 WHITNEY AVE, LAN-
TANA, FL 33462
Any person(s) claiming any interest(s) 
in the above vehicles contact: Rainbow 
Title & Lien, Inc., (954) 920-6020
*ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD WITH 
RESERVE*
Some of the vehicles may have been 
released prior to auction
25% BUYERS PREMIUM
LIC#AB-0001256
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33823

NOTiCE TO CREDiTORS
In the Circuit Court 

for Palm Beach County Florida
Probate Division

File No.: 502018CP001872XXXXMB
Division: IC

iN RE: ESTATE OF
EVELyN D. SAARi,
Deceased.

The administration of the estate of 
Evelyn D. Saari, deceased, whose date 
of death was March 14, 2018, is pend-
ing in the Circuit Court for Palm Beach 
County, Florida, Probate Division, the 
address of which is Clerk of the Circuit 
Court, Probate Division, P.O. Box 4667, 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33402. The 
names and addresses of the personal 
representative and the personal repre-
sentative's attorney are set forth below.

All creditors of the decedent and 
other persons having claims or demands 
against decedent's estate on whom a 
copy of this notice is required to be 
served must file their claims with this 
court ON OR BEFORE THE LATER 
OF 3 MONTHS AFTER THE TIME 
OF THE FIRST PUBLICATION OF 
THIS NOTICE OR 30 DAYS AFTER 
THE DATE OF SERVICE OF A COPY 
OF THIS NOTICE ON THEM.

All other creditors of the decedent 
and other persons having claims or 
demands against decedent's estate 
must file their claims with this court 
WITHIN 3 MONTHS AFTER THE 
DATE OF THE FIRST PUBLICATION 
OF THIS NOTICE.

ALL CLAIMS NOT FILED WITHIN 
THE TIME PERIODS SET FORTH 
IN FLORIDA STATUTES SECTION 
733.702 WILL BE FOREVER BARRED.

NOTWITHSTANDING THE TIME 
PERIODS SET FORTH ABOVE, ANY 
CLAIM FILED TWO (2) YEARS OR 
MORE AFTER THE DECEDENT'S 
DATE OF DEATH IS BARRED.
   The date of the first publication of this 
notice is April 26, 2018.

Personal Representative:
/s/ Charles A. Saari

Charles A. Saari
PO Box 258

New Ipswich, New Hampshire
03071

Attorney for Personal Representative:
/s/ Brad Avakian
Brad Avakian
Attorney
Florida Bar Number: 99692
The  Grantham Law Firm
1860 Forest Hill Blvd., Suite 105
West Palm Beach, Florida 33406-6086
Telephone: (561) 246-3866
Fax: (561) 966-3860
E-Mail: brad@kirkgrantham.com
Secondary E-Mail:
allie@kirkgrantham.com
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26 and May 3, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33822

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

BLAKE'S TOWING & TRANSPORT, 
INC gives Notice of Foreclosure of 
Lien and intent to sell these vehicles 
on May 10, 2018, 09:00 am at 1300 
WEST INDUSTRIAL AVENUE #102, 
BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33426-9031 
pursuant to subsection 713.78 of the 
Florida Statutes. BLAKE'S TOWING 
& TRANSPORT, INC reserves the right 
to accept or reject any and/or all bids.
2000 FORD
 VIN#1FDPE24L9YHA90452
2002 CHEVROLET
 VIN#1GCGG29R321141455
2006 LINCOLN
 VIN#1LNHM82VX6Y617555
2004 VOLKSWAGEN
 VIN#3VWSE69MX4M059947
1981 KAWASAKI
 VIN#JKAKZCM19BA000122
2001INFINITI
 VIN#JNKCA31A31T005730
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33825

Public notice is hereby given that Kauffs 
Of Palm  Beach, Inc. will hold public 
auction at 11:00 AM on May 9, 2018 at: 
Kauffs Of Palm Beach, Inc.
dba Kauffs Transportation Systems
4701 East Ave
West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Pursuant to the laws of the state the 
following vehicles will be sold to the 
highest bidder. 
93 ACURA 
ID# JH4KA7660PC029838
02 BUICK 
ID# 2G4WS52J821241492
03 CHEVROLET
ID# 1G1JF12F237208993
08 CHRYSLER
ID# 2A8HR54PX8R153203
01 FORD
ID# 3FAFP31371R214491
10 FORD
ID# 2FMDK3KCXABA64921
02 HONDA 
ID# 1HGCG56762A030046
03 HONDA
ID# 1HGEM212X3L009024
98 HONDA
ID# 1HGCG165XWA003803
06 HYUNDAI
ID# KMHHM65D96U194112
11 HYUNDAI 
ID# 5NPEB4AC7BH118407
89 MAKO
ID# MRKQ0008C989
00 MAZDA 
ID# JM3LW28GXY0141962
03 MAZDA
ID# JM1BJ245231154523
98 MERCURY
ID# 2MEFM74W2WX669515
04 NISSAN 
ID# 1N4BA41E94C894680
05 NISSAN 
ID# 1N4BL11D45C380785
06 NISSAN
ID# 3N1CB51D66L545382
07 NISSAN 
ID# 1N4AL21E37C107477
07 NISSAN 
ID# JN8AZ08T576522935
10 NISSAN
ID# 1N4AL2AP4AN484199
11 NISSAN 
ID# 1N4AL2AP8BC115522
02 PONTIAC
ID# 1G2WP52K42F194781
06 PONTIAC
ID# 1G2ZH178164150657
02 SATURN
ID# 5GZCZ63B92S827178
02 TOYOTA 
ID# 1NXBR12E62Z639035
Terms of the sale are cash and no checks 
are accepted. Seller reserves the right to 
final bid. All sales are final. No refunds 
will be made. Said auto will sold "as-is" 
with no guarantee.
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33833

 NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

ANYTIME TOWING & RECOVERY 
PBC gives Notice of Foreclosure of Lien 
and intent to sell these vehicles on May 
19, 2018, 8:00 am at 6738 WALLIS RD, 
WEST PALM BCH, FL 33413-1658, 
pursuant to subsection 713.78 of the 
Florida Statutes. ANYTIME TOWING 
& RECOVERY PBC reserves the right 
to accept or reject any and/or all bids.
2006 BMW
 VIN#WBAVB13526KX51883
On May 22, 2018, 8:00 am
2004 SANDPIPER TRAVEREL, INC.
 VIN#1G8AM12F14Z177670
On May 24, 2018, 8:00 am
2001 HONDA
 VIN#1HGCG32561A025159
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33827

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

EL QUETZAL TOWING gives Notice 
of Foreclosure of Lien and intent to sell 
these vehicles on May 25, 2018, 9:00 
am at 618 N. G Street, Lake Worth, FL 
33460, pursuant to subsection 713.78 
of the Florida Statutes. EL QUETZEL 
TOWING reserves the right to accept 
or reject any and/or all bids.
1999 CHEV VIN#3GNEC16R3XG181214
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33826

 NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

On MAy 13, 2018 at 10:00 AM a public 
auction will be held at 2712 Park Street, 
Lake Worth, FL. The following vehicles 
will be auctioned off for charges. All 
sales cash.
2010 HONDA
 VIN#JHMGE8H21AC014833
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33829

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

BECK'S TOWING & RECOVERY gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and intent 
to sell these vehicles on dates listed at 
10:00 AM at 410 NE 5th Ave., Boynton 
Beach, FL 33435 pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. BECK'S 
TOWING & RECOVERY reserves 
the right to accept or reject any and/
or all bids.
AUCTiON DATE 5-7-18
2003 TRACKER MARINE CORPORA-
TION
 VIN#4TM11DF183B001834
AUCTiON DATE 5-10-18
2005 HONDA
 VIN#1HGCM564X5A147826
AUCTiON DATE 5-14-18
2003 FORD
 VIN#1FAFP53253A219931
2003 CADILLAC
 VIN#3GYFK66N33G338240
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33831

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

PRIORITY TOWING, INC. gives Notice 
of Foreclosure of Lien and intent to sell 
these vehicles on May 8, 2018, 08:00 am 
at 7153 SOUTHERN BLVD, SUITE A, 
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33413, pursu-
ant to subsection 713.78 of the Florida 
Statutes. PRIORITY TOWING, INC. 
reserves the right to accept or reject 
any and/or all bids. 
2015 TOYOTA
 VIN#4T1BF1FK4FU003390
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33836

CiTy OF gREENACRES
NOTiCE OF ZONiNg TEXT AMENDMENT

PUBLiC HEARiNg OF THE CiTy COUNCiL
CASE NO. ZTA-18-02

ORDiNANCE NO. 2018-04

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Florida Statutes 166.041, the Greenacres Code 
Chapter 16-33, and other applicable laws and authority vested in the City Council 
of Greenacres, Florida, to call and hold public hearings and give notice thereof, that 
a public hearing will be held to consider a zoning text amendment.

SAiD PUBLiC HEARiNg TO BE HELD ON:

Monday, May 7, 2018 for the second reading, public hearing, and adoption of 
Ordinance 2018-04 by the City Council, at 7:00 p.m., in the Council Chambers of 
the City of Greenacres, 5800 Melaleuca Lane, Greenacres, Florida. The proposed 
ordinance title is as follows:

AN ORDiNANCE ADOPTED By THE CiTy COUNCiL OF THE CiTy 
OF gREENACRES, FLORiDA, AMENDiNg CHAPTER 16, ARTiCLE 
i, iN gENERAL, SECTiON 16-1; AND ARTiCLE iV, SUPPLEMENTAL 
DiSTRiCT REgULATiONS, DiViSiON 9, DUMPSTER ENCLOSURES; 
TO PROViDE REgULATiONS FOR TEXTiLE RECyCLiNg BiNS; PRO-
ViDiNg FOR REPEAL OF CONFLiCTiNg ORDiNANCES; PROViDiNg 
FOR SEVERABiLiTy; PROViDiNg FOR iNCLUSiON iN CODE; AND 
PROViDiNg FOR AN EFFECTiVE DATE.

EXPLANATiON OF PETiTiON:

City-initiated zoning text amendment (ZTA-18- 02) to include a section on Textile 
Recycling and Collection Bins for textile bins on non-residential properties.

gENERAL LOCATiON:
Citywide.

iNFORMATiON AVAiLABLE TO THE PUBLiC:

Written materials pertaining to the proposed zoning text amendment may be in-
spected by the public one week before the above-mentioned hearing, at the Planning 
and Engineering Department or the City Clerk’s office, both of which are located in 
the City Hall of Greenacres, Florida at 5800 Melaleuca Lane, from 8:30 a.m. until 
4:30 p.m. daily except on Saturday and Sunday. Interested parties may appear at 
the above-mentioned public hearing and be heard with respect to the requested 
zoning text amendment. Additional information may be obtained by contacting the 
Planning and Engineering Department at (561) 642-2054.

According to Section 286.0105, Florida Statutes, if a person decides to appeal any 
decision made with respect to any matters considered at such meetings or hearings, 
he will need a record of the proceedings, and that, for such purpose, he may need 
to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record would 
include any testimony or evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.

CITY OF GREENACRES, FLORIDA

/s/ Joanna Cunningham
JOANNA CUNNINGHAM, CITY CLERK

Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33837

CiTy OF gREENACRES
NOTiCE OF CiTy COUNCiL PUBLiC HEARiNg

Ordinance No. 2018-02

Public notice is hereby given, pursuant to Florida Statutes 166, The Greenacres 
Code Chapter 16-33 and other applicable laws and authority vested in the City 
Council of Greenacres, Florida, to call and hold public hearings and give notice 
thereof that a public hearing will be held for the second reading and adoption of 
Ordinance No. 2018-02.

Public Hearing Date and Time:

This Ordinance will be considered by the City Council at their regular City Council 
meeting to be held on Monday, May 7, 2018 at 7:00 p.m., in the Council Chambers 
at the Greenacres City Hall located at 5800 Melaleuca Lane, Greenacres, Florida, 
regarding the proposed Ordinance.

ORDiNANCE NO. 2018-02

AN ORDiNANCE ADOPTED By THE CiTy COUNCiL OF THE CiTy OF 
gREENACRES, FLORiDA, AMENDiNg gREENACRES CiTy CODE, 
CHAPTER 7, ARTiCLE iV, ENTiTLED STORMWATER PROViDiNg 
FOR REPEAL OF CONFLiCTiNg ORDiNANCES; PROViDiNg FOR 
SEVERABiLiTy; PROViDiNg FOR iNCLUSiON iN CODE; AND PRO-
ViDiNg FOR AN EFFECTiVE DATE.

This Ordinance may be reviewed by the public at the Office of the City Clerk at 
City Hall from 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m., Monday through Friday. Interested parties 
may appear before the City Council at this meeting and be heard with respect to 
this proposed Ordinance.

If any person decides to appeal any decision of the City Council at this meeting, 
they will need a record of this proceeding and for that purpose they may need to 
ensure that a verbatim record of the proceeding is made, which record includes the 
testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based. The City does not 
prepare or provide such record.

City of Greenacres

/s/ Joanna Cunningham
Joanna Cunningham, MMC
City Clerk

Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
Publish: April 26, 2018

Legal Notice No. 33835

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

CAMEL TOWING gives Notice of 
Foreclosure of Lien and intent to sell 
these vehicles on MAy 8, 2018, 12:00 
p.m. at 1240 W. INDUSTRIAL AVE, 
SUITE 2, BOYNTON BEACH, FL 
33426, pursuant to subsection 713.78 of 
the Florida Statutes. CAMEL TOWING 
reserves the right to accept or reject any 
and/or all bids.
HONDA ACCORD SILVER
 VIN#IHGCG5640YA110683
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________

Legal Notice No. 33839

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

City Towing L.L.C./Big City Towing 
gives Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and 
and intent to sell these vehicles on May 
10, 2018, 08:00 am at 506 NE 3RD ST, 
BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33435-3832, 
pursuant to subsection 713.78 of the 
Florida Statutes. City Towing L.L.C./Big 
City Towing reserves the right to accept 
or reject any and/or all bids.
1999 CHEVROLET
 VIN#1G1NE52M2X6229574
2006 NISSAN
 VIN#1N4BA41EX6C856409
2000 MAZDA
 VIN#1YVGF22C0Y5121006
1996 NISSAN
 VIN#3N1AB41D8TL003536
2011 SUBARU
 VIN#4S3BMBK61B3243926
2018 KYMCO
 VIN#LC2D3J106JC200178
On May 17, 2018, 08:00 am
2003 NISSAN
 VIN#1N4AL11D43C286365
1999 CHRYSLER
 VIN#3C3EL45H6XT516982
2011 HONDA
 VIN#5J6RE3H74BL017083
2002 TOYOTA
 VIN#5TEGN92N42Z082315
2008 MERCEDES-BENZ
 VIN#WDBUF56X48B306800
On May 18, 2018, 08:00 am
1996 FORD
 VIN#1FBJS31Y7THA08286
2000 FORD
 VIN#1FMZU63E6YZB84482
2006 VOLKSWAGEN
 VIN#3VWPF71K36M749934
2006 HONDA
 VIN#5FNRL38826B070376
2014 TOYOTA
 VIN#5TFRU5F14EX032666
On May 22, 2018, 08:00 am
1991 TOYOTA
 VIN#JT3FJ80W2M0005947
2008 BMW
 VIN#WBAHN83598DT79527
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018

_________________________________
 

Legal Notice No. 33840

NOTiCE OF PUBLiC SALE

PALM BEACH GARDENS TOWING 
gives Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and 
intent to sell these vehicles on MAy 8, 
2018, 10:00 A.M. at 3525 Ave. K, Riviera 
Beach, FL 33404, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. PALM 
BEACH GARDENS TOWING reserves 
the right to accept or reject any and/
or all bids.
1981 NISSAN
 VIN#JN1PB05SXBU070171
On MAy 12, 2018, 10:00 A.M.
1997 HONDA
 VIN#1HGEJ8141VL033034
On MAy 13, 2018, 10:00 A.M.
1999 FORD
 VIN#1FATP8EM1F5371978
On MAy 17, 2018, 10:00 A.M.
2006 DODGE
 VIN#2B3KA43G56H372803
On MAy 19, 2018, 10:00 A.M.
2007 MAZDA
 VIN#1YVHP80C175M10479
2014 ACURA
 VIN#19VVA8F38EA004203
Publish: The Lake Worth Herald
April 26, 2018


